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Monday   10:00 am Lanes 13 - 18St-Hyacinthe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 16 6 Jean-Guy Robineau 12 0 1135 0 3580 3409 1176 3409 1233 3580
2 14 4 Andre Pronovost 10 2 1072 8 3326 3224 1102 3224 1136 3326
3 17 2 Jean-Guy Mercier 6 6 1056 20 3197 3170 1138 3170 1147 3197
4 13 5 Martial Menard 5 7 1064 14 3339 3195 1097 3195 1145 3339
5 15 1 Martin Lavoie 5 7 1079 3 3239 3239 1130 3239 1130 3239
6 18 3 Jeannine Bilodeau 1 11 999 63 3076 3004 1082 3004 1106 3076

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

13-14 Martin Lavoie 991 1118 1130 3239 5 <---> Jean-Guy Mercier 1039 1147 1011 3197 6
15-16 Jeannine Bilodeau 983 987 1106 3076 1 <---> Andre Pronovost 1082 1136 1108 3326 10
17-18 Martial Menard 1054 1145 1140 3339 5 <---> Jean-Guy Robineau 1164 1183 1233 3580 12

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Gam 1233 Jean-Guy Robineau 1147 Jean-Guy Mercier 1145 Martial Menard
Handicap Serie 3580 Jean-Guy Robineau 3339 Martial Menard 3326 Andre Pronovost

Men Handicap Game 289 Martin Lavoie 279 Michel Lainesse 278 Martial Menard
Handicap Series 804 Martial Menard 762 Martin Lavoie 727 Andre Pronovost

Women Handicap Game 278 Pauline Robidoux 277 Diane Lamoureux 250 Lise Parent
Handicap Series 777 Pauline Robidoux 699 Diane Lamoureux 691 Claudette Graveline

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Gam 1233 Jean-Guy Robineau 1147 Jean-Guy Mercier 1145 Martial Menard
Handicap Serie 3580 Jean-Guy Robineau 3339 Martial Menard 3326 Andre Pronovost

Men Handicap Game 289 Martin Lavoie 279 Michel Lainesse 278 Martial Menard
Handicap Series 804 Martial Menard 762 Martin Lavoie 727 Andre Pronovost

Women Handicap Game 278 Pauline Robidoux 277 Diane Lamoureux 250 Lise Parent
Handicap Series 777 Pauline Robidoux 699 Diane Lamoureux 691 Claudette Graveline

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Martial Menard 804 3 268 278 804 266 260 278 804
Martin Lavoie 762 3 254 289 762 196 289 277 762
Andre Pronovost 727 3 242 246 727 246 236 245 727
Jean-Guy Mercier 726 3 242 266 726 258 266 202 726
Jean-Guy Robineau 723 3 241 258 723 258 229 236 723
Michel Lainesse 721 3 240 279 721 226 216 279 721
Jean-Pierre Belanger 709 3 236 247 709 247 247 215 709
Claude Aime 646 3 215 235 646 211 235 200 646
Gilles Lafontaine 619 3 206 221 619 183 221 215 619
Jean-Louis Martel 611 3 203 224 611 192 224 195 611
Aurele Fredette 591 3 197 207 591 191 207 193 591
Jacques Loiselle 557 3 185 215 557 170 215 172 557
Denis Brodeur 507 3 169 196 507 164 196 147 507
Alain Camire 0 0 bk222 0 0 a222 a222 a222 666

" Women
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Pauline Robidoux 777 3 259 278 777 256 243 278 777
Diane Lamoureux 699 3 233 277 699 188 277 234 699
Claudette Graveline 691 3 230 234 691 229 234 228 691
Lise Parent 658 3 219 250 658 196 212 250 658
Monique Borduas 652 3 217 233 652 203 233 216 652
Cecile Nault 638 3 212 234 638 211 193 234 638
France Pelletier 604 3 201 218 604 173 218 213 604
Francine Pelletier 601 3 200 210 601 210 198 193 601
Line Roberge 596 3 198 234 596 173 189 234 596
Christiane Laporte 594 3 198 223 594 157 214 223 594
Celine Durand 580 3 193 219 580 166 195 219 580
Therese Languirand 571 3 190 221 571 221 192 158 571
Pierrette Lefebvre 560 3 186 222 560 184 154 222 560
Jeannine Bilodeau 560 3 186 202 560 202 167 191 560
Gisele Nault 491 3 163 187 491 142 162 187 491
Louise Duperron 0 0 bk200 0 0 a200 a200 a200 600

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Martin Lavoie  Lane 15  HDCP=3  Ave=1079
Christiane Laporte 594 3 198 223 594 157 214 223 594
Michel Lainesse 721 3 240 279 721 226 216 279 721
Aurele Fredette 591 3 197 207 591 191 207 193 591
Therese Languirand 571 3 190 221 571 221 192 158 571
Martin Lavoie 762 3 254 289 762 196 289 277 762

2 - Jean-Guy Mercier  Lane 17  HDCP=20  Ave=1056
Monique Borduas 652 3 217 233 652 203 233 216 652
Denis Brodeur 507 3 169 196 507 164 196 147 507
Gilles Lafontaine 619 3 206 221 619 183 221 215 619
Alain Camire 0 0 bk222 0 0 a222 a222 a222 666
Jean-Guy Mercier 726 3 242 266 726 258 266 202 726

3 - Jeannine Bilodeau  Lane 18  HDCP=63  Ave=999
Lise Parent 658 3 219 250 658 196 212 250 658
Celine Durand 580 3 193 219 580 166 195 219 580
Pierrette Lefebvre 560 3 186 222 560 184 154 222 560
Claude Aime 646 3 215 235 646 211 235 200 646
Jeannine Bilodeau 560 3 186 202 560 202 167 191 560

4 - Andre Pronovost  Lane 14  HDCP=8  Ave=1072
Cecile Nault 638 3 212 234 638 211 193 234 638
Claudette Graveline 691 3 230 234 691 229 234 228 691
Jacques Loiselle 557 3 185 215 557 170 215 172 557
Jean-Louis Martel 611 3 203 224 611 192 224 195 611
Andre Pronovost 727 3 242 246 727 246 236 245 727

5 - Martial Menard  Lane 13  HDCP=14  Ave=1064
Gisele Nault 491 3 163 187 491 142 162 187 491
Louise Duperron 0 0 bk200 0 0 a200 a200 a200 600
Diane Lamoureux 699 3 233 277 699 188 277 234 699
Francine Pelletier 601 3 200 210 601 210 198 193 601
Martial Menard 804 3 268 278 804 266 260 278 804

6 - Jean-Guy Robineau  Lane 16  HDCP=0  Ave=1135
Pauline Robidoux 777 3 259 278 777 256 243 278 777
France Pelletier 604 3 201 218 604 173 218 213 604
Jean-Pierre Belanger 709 3 236 247 709 247 247 215 709
Line Roberge 596 3 198 234 596 173 189 234 596
Jean-Guy Robineau 723 3 241 258 723 258 229 236 723
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